
Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

71. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 54

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 573 Eyed Be In A Jam Anthony A Montes Dylan N Patterson

2 232 Zippos Tabitha Barbara Ann Fletcher Barbara Fletcher

3 591 Cool Cruzen Lady Tonya Brown Diamond Ranch LLC

4 108 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Julie M Hoefling

5 328 RL Zippo Ms Beth Clemons Mary Ellen C Velkey

6 304 Next At Batt Kelley L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson

7 558 Gotta Knapp For That Jess Albion Bergantzel Catherine M Finger

8 578 I Look Extremely Hot Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Taylor B Brown

9 161 Nothing More Certain Melissa Zanetti Elizabeth Gawron

10 16 Like My Lope Liz Place Cameron Reese

11 587 Figured Im Invited Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt

12 29 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

13 179 Four On Da Floor David Busick Patsy Gilbert

14 230 Might Be Impulsive Ms Beth Clemons Christine E Sherer

15 539 Huntin The Blues Tami D Adams McAllister Karen Dolen

16T 72 High Road Reload Jess Albion Bergantzel Carey Wimer

16T 551 Without Regret Melissa Zanetti Tiffany A Smith

18T 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Kellie Hinely Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

18T 453 Frost Me Radical Lindsey Minor Lindsey Minor

18T 351 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad

21T 217 Cool Lookin Lazy Jeff A Mellott Theresa Kohman

21T 210 No Doubt Im Trouble Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Madison Nirenstein

23T 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kayla Kohler Kate Toomey Evans

23T 449 Out For Chocolate Michael D Weaver Ellen B Armstrong

25T 370 Cool Huntin Lady Jill Gomes Newcomb Linda Stump

25T 83 Cool Huntin Michael D Weaver Teresa Falkenstein

25T 322 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Kara Sisco

28T 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Kellie Hinely Toni W Ward

28T 427 Immortalised Kayla Kohler Kara M Flentje

28T 572 The Cookie Machine Christine L Demetrak Christine L Demetrak

31T 548 Wisely Coded Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline

31T 258 Fish N In The Dark Mike W Hawkins Jane A Kimmel

31T 586 Uptown Never Sleeps Torey Roderick MaryKate Mahassel

31T 256 My Chips Are Hott Karen K Graham Anne R Gibson

35 363 Km Best One Invited Murray Griggs Heidi Rasor

36 528 QuiteABitLazy Michael D Weaver Ronald L Or Deborah G 

37 133 Whats Ur Number Mark Jensen Brittany Morgan

38T 4 BetterLazyThanCrazy Liz Place Renee L Woods

38T 249 Afraid InTheDark Too Kayla Kohler Adilynn Friesen

40 598 Rumors Inthe Dark Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

41 533 Radilicious W Michael Jung Shona R Green

42 476 Huntin ForTheHighway Kellie Hinely Kati Sterling

43 35 Eye L Be Certain Gary L Roberts Kellie J Dunn

DQ 227 HP Satin Dream Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Janee & Dominic Pugliani



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

DQ 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Will L Knabenshue Karen Gillings

DQ 584 Ona Blue Impulse Todd Jerome Hovrud Charlene A Green

DQ 244 Dont Think Twice Blake K Weis Kent Ray Taylor

DQ 303 Best Is Good Enough Kelley L Roberts Michele Winningham

DQ 52 Old Gold And Sexy Luke Whittemore Luke Whittemore

DQ 365 The Company You Keep Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

DQ 576 Absolute Best Asset Anthony A Montes Elizabeth Brown

DQ 231 Cash Included Justin Wheeler Robin & Eric Replogle

DQ 54 Cash Mccool Kelly W Penrod Lauren Block

DQ 84 To Be Invied Tami D Adams McAllister Debbie Richards

72. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 45 (99 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 347 Rageous Rodder Bruce Vickery Jeanne Tiller

5 475 RL Best Of Goodbar Anthony A Montes Ariana Rhody Cimino

6 136 PF Put It N Park Will L Knabenshue Carla Townsley

8 103 Suddenly A Good Bar Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

9 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

10 219 Heza Radical Zip Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Bonnie Sheren

11 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Clint Ainsworth Joanne Garnett

14 372 Gettin Awesome Torey Roderick Cory Welch

16 465 Flashy To The Max David Busick Bernice Conners

17 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan Whelan

18 589 Flashin Allthe Girls Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt

19 204 Zippin A Breeze Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

20 345 Machine Power Anthony A Montes Rebecca Bunting

22 196 All But Sudden Jeff A Mellott Jane & Rob Huver

23 163 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles Susan K Johns

27 147 Come N Get Ya Some Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

28 10 Zippos Cash Award Liz Place Dana E Thompson

29 448 Memphis Bound Jess Albion Bergantzel Koleene Herlocker

33 162 Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

34 253 Signature Absolute Bruce Vickery Nancy A Riggs

35 331 Tell A Rosey Story Tami D Adams McAllister Heather Lange

36 451 Zippos Ultra Gold Michael D Weaver Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard

37 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Melissa Zanetti Dana K Raisch Klamecki

40 308 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

41 520 Made Rite W Michael Jung

46 502 A Blazing Reflection Gary L Roberts Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

47 221 More Radical Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

48 519 Moonlite Cruiser W Michael Jung W Michael Jung

49 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Brett A Clark Carey A Nowacek

53 367 Invite Me Some More Murray Griggs Evon Werner

56 209 Nothin Compares Charlie I Cole Carol Thomsen

58 364 Full Drape Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

60 512 Whiskey In The Dark Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

64 467 TheOnlyKissToEnvy Mirko Mueller Caroline Nielson



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

72 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel AnnaRose Kamperman Kellie J Dunn

79 236 CR Hershey Bar Justin Wheeler Sharon Conway

80 307 SayEloToMyLethalFrin Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

DQ 478 This Is Why Im Here Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jack & Suzanne Edwards

DQ 463 Essentially Good Clint Ainsworth Penni Himes

DQ 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brett A Clark Brooke Ingstand

DQ 531 Dunit On The Range Blake K Weis Jane Humes

DQ 374 Lover Treat Me Good Mirko Mueller Rhonda J Wade

DQ 464 So Good To B Me Blake K Weis Caroline L Cavallo

DQ 239 Good Money Machine Kellie Hinely Oak Spring Ranch LLC

DQ 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Bruce Vickery Sheila Richey

73. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

2 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot India Elizabeth Richardson Oak Spring Ranch LLC

3 182 Lucky Detail Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson

4 593 Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

5 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

6 167 Chips Machine Bailey Lynn Ferguson Kate Bamford

7 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

8 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

9 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

10 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

11 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

12 320 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Hayley Alexis Reed

74. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

3 182 Lucky Detail Dakota N Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

4 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

5 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

75. AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

2 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

3 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

4 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

5 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

6 593 Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

7 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson

8 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

9 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith

10 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

11 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

12 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning



Show #913848 (Tracy L Willis): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

13 73 Dodge Da Bullit Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom

76. AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

2 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson

5 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa

6 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

15 53 Only After You Millie Landon Tara C Landon

DQ 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween

77. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 332 Riding In The Heat Christina Farver Christina Farver

2 533 Radilicious Shona R Green Shona R Green

3 134 Hoos Your Daddy Marcy L Lewkiw Marcy L Lewkin

4 574 ATouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett

5 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

6 168 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill

7 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

8 260 Range In Motion Ms Brooke Mathis Brooke Mathis

9 230 Might Be Impulsive Bobbie Steinbarth Christine E Sherer

78. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown

2 506 Allocate R Details Colleen Sleeper Colleen Sleeper

3 585 Huntin With Cash Lori Mahassel Lori Mahassel

4 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

5 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

6 110 Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon

7 134 Hoos Your Daddy Marcy L Lewkiw Marcy L Lewkin

8 523 The Lineman Lynda C Gress Ron & Lynda Gress

9 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

79. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

3 135 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

4 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

7 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

14 244 Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor Kent Ray Taylor

80. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 31 HP Only Lazy Marjorie I Parks Marjorie I Parks

2 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

3 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

4 46 Only Time And Money Zoey I Silver Zoey Silver

5 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning



Show #913848 (Tracy L Willis): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

6 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson

7 65 Wrappers Lucky Charm Harmony Vacca Dana Stuart-Moore

8 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

9 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

81. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

2 210 No Doubt Im Trouble Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

3 420 Krymsun Belle Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle

4 40 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen

5 84 To Be Invied Kim Quinn Debbie Richards

6 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

7 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

8 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson

9 574 ATouch Of Excellence Allison M Dahlgren Patty Barrett

10 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn

11 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

12 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

82. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4 (16 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 122 Solo Invested Tony J Anderman Tony J Anderman

3 603 Dontskipmygoodimage Kaleena Weakly Kaleena Weakly

6 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan

11 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

83. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

84. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 363 Km Best One Invited Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

2 303 Best Is Good Enough Michele Winningham Michele Winningham

3 51 Kisses To The Crowd Leslie Woolley Leslie Woolley

4 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

5 503 Look Here Im Hot Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

6 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC

7 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

8 110 Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon

9 135 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

85. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 363 Km Best One Invited Ross Roark Heidi Rasor

2 148 Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

3 227 HP Satin Dream Charlie I Cole Janee & Dominic Pugliani

4 51 Kisses To The Crowd Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Leslie Woolley

5 503 Look Here Im Hot Gary L Roberts Jean F And Cherald F Swiss



Show #913848 (Tracy L Willis): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

6 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Ryan Kail Oak Spring Ranch LLC

7 471 Snap It Send It Mirko Mueller Kent Ray Taylor

8 166 KM Flat Out The Best Jim R Searles Susan K Johns

9 322 Party Favours Elizabeth Knabenshue Kara Sisco

10 370 Cool Huntin Lady Murray Griggs Linda Stump

86. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

2 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

3 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

4 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

5 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

6 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

7 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

87. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Always Seymour Kathleen R Dolen Kathleen R Dolen

2 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

3 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown

4 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

5 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

6 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

7 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan

8 145 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

9 366 VS Walk The Line Donna Russeau Kaufman Donna Kaufman

88. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Always Seymour Tami D Adams McAllister Kathleen R Dolen

2 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

4 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

5 225 Dew Not Touch Charlie I Cole Marjolyn Spaans-Gray

6 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan Whelan

7 366 VS Walk The Line Murray Griggs Donna Kaufman

8 368 Almost Invited Jill Gomes Newcomb Evon Werner

9 236 CR Hershey Bar Jennifer L Wheeler Sharon Conway

10 136 PF Put It N Park Elizabeth Knabenshue Carla Townsley

92. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 90 CF Sparkle N Suede Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

2 57 Evanka Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Janel Trammell

93. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 Pretty Charming Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

94. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #913848 (Tracy L Willis): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

1 457 Secret Idol Robin Klover Klover Klover

2 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Kendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

3 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

100. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

104. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 90 CF Sparkle N Suede Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

105. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 Pretty Charming Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

106. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 457 Secret Idol Ross Roark Klover Klover

2 564 The Pin Up Girl Jessica L Fleek Tammy A Brown

109. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 455 Intended ToBe Picked Diane Pilant Diane Pilant

110. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Legend Of The Duke Janel Trammell Janel Trammell

111. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 Misster E Maximum Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

112. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 59 Mind Keeper Jennifer Larson Jennifer Larson

2 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

3 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

4 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

5 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

6 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

7 562 A Loan Ranger Julie Lyon Julie Lyon

118. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

2 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

121. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 455 Intended ToBe Picked Rick Lawrence Diane Pilant

122. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Legend Of The Duke Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Janel Trammell

123. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #913848 (Tracy L Willis): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

1 102 Misster E Maximum Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

124. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 59 Mind Keeper Jennifer Larson Jennifer Larson

2 556 Suddenly Acquited Melissa Zanetti Emily Hudson



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

71. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 54

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 591 Cool Cruzen Lady Tonya Brown Diamond Ranch LLC

2 304 Next At Batt Kelley L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson

3 108 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Julie M Hoefling

4 573 Eyed Be In A Jam Anthony A Montes Dylan N Patterson

5 578 I Look Extremely Hot Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Taylor B Brown

6 232 Zippos Tabitha Barbara Ann Fletcher Barbara Fletcher

7 558 Gotta Knapp For That Jess Albion Bergantzel Catherine M Finger

8 587 Figured Im Invited Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt

9 179 Four On Da Floor David Busick Patsy Gilbert

10 230 Might Be Impulsive Ms Beth Clemons Christine E Sherer

11 586 Uptown Never Sleeps Torey Roderick MaryKate Mahassel

12 161 Nothing More Certain Melissa Zanetti Elizabeth Gawron

13T 72 High Road Reload Jess Albion Bergantzel Carey Wimer

13T 551 Without Regret Melissa Zanetti Tiffany A Smith

13T 16 Like My Lope Liz Place Cameron Reese

16 449 Out For Chocolate Michael D Weaver Ellen B Armstrong

17T 328 RL Zippo Ms Beth Clemons Mary Ellen C Velkey

17T 29 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

19T 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Kellie Hinely Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

19T 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kayla Kohler Kate Toomey Evans

19T 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Kellie Hinely Toni W Ward

22T 539 Huntin The Blues Tami D Adams McAllister Karen Dolen

22T 210 No Doubt Im Trouble Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Madison Nirenstein

24 427 Immortalised Kayla Kohler Kara M Flentje

25 351 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad

26 256 My Chips Are Hott Karen K Graham Anne R Gibson

27 322 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Kara Sisco

28 453 Frost Me Radical Lindsey Minor Lindsey Minor

29T 370 Cool Huntin Lady Jill Gomes Newcomb Linda Stump

29T 249 Afraid InTheDark Too Kayla Kohler Adilynn Friesen

31 548 Wisely Coded Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline

32 258 Fish N In The Dark Mike W Hawkins Jane A Kimmel

33 363 Km Best One Invited Murray Griggs Heidi Rasor

34 217 Cool Lookin Lazy Jeff A Mellott Theresa Kohman

35 572 The Cookie Machine Christine L Demetrak Christine L Demetrak

36 528 QuiteABitLazy Michael D Weaver Ronald L Or Deborah G 

37 83 Cool Huntin Michael D Weaver Teresa Falkenstein

38 598 Rumors Inthe Dark Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

39 133 Whats Ur Number Mark Jensen Brittany Morgan

40 476 Huntin ForTheHighway Kellie Hinely Kati Sterling

41 533 Radilicious W Michael Jung Shona R Green

42 4 BetterLazyThanCrazy Liz Place Renee L Woods

43 35 Eye L Be Certain Gary L Roberts Kellie J Dunn

DQ 227 HP Satin Dream Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Janee & Dominic Pugliani



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

DQ 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Will L Knabenshue Karen Gillings

DQ 584 Ona Blue Impulse Todd Jerome Hovrud Charlene A Green

DQ 244 Dont Think Twice Blake K Weis Kent Ray Taylor

DQ 303 Best Is Good Enough Kelley L Roberts Michele Winningham

DQ 52 Old Gold And Sexy Luke Whittemore Luke Whittemore

DQ 365 The Company You Keep Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

DQ 576 Absolute Best Asset Anthony A Montes Elizabeth Brown

DQ 231 Cash Included Justin Wheeler Robin & Eric Replogle

DQ 54 Cash Mccool Kelly W Penrod Lauren Block

DQ 84 To Be Invied Tami D Adams McAllister Debbie Richards

72. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 45 (99 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

3 475 RL Best Of Goodbar Anthony A Montes Ariana Rhody Cimino

4 136 PF Put It N Park Will L Knabenshue Carla Townsley

5 103 Suddenly A Good Bar Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

7 347 Rageous Rodder Bruce Vickery Jeanne Tiller

8 589 Flashin Allthe Girls Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt

12 219 Heza Radical Zip Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Bonnie Sheren

13 448 Memphis Bound Jess Albion Bergantzel Koleene Herlocker

16 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Clint Ainsworth Joanne Garnett

17 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan Whelan

18 253 Signature Absolute Bruce Vickery Nancy A Riggs

19 204 Zippin A Breeze Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

20 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

21 196 All But Sudden Jeff A Mellott Jane & Rob Huver

22 163 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles Susan K Johns

23 331 Tell A Rosey Story Tami D Adams McAllister Heather Lange

26 10 Zippos Cash Award Liz Place Dana E Thompson

27 345 Machine Power Anthony A Montes Rebecca Bunting

30 465 Flashy To The Max David Busick Bernice Conners

33 147 Come N Get Ya Some Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

34 372 Gettin Awesome Torey Roderick Cory Welch

35 512 Whiskey In The Dark Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

40 162 Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

41 221 More Radical Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

42 519 Moonlite Cruiser W Michael Jung W Michael Jung

46 364 Full Drape Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

47 367 Invite Me Some More Murray Griggs Evon Werner

48 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Melissa Zanetti Dana K Raisch Klamecki

50 520 Made Rite W Michael Jung

52 308 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

54 451 Zippos Ultra Gold Michael D Weaver Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard

58 502 A Blazing Reflection Gary L Roberts Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

62 467 TheOnlyKissToEnvy Mirko Mueller Caroline Nielson

64 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Brett A Clark Carey A Nowacek

67 209 Nothin Compares Charlie I Cole Carol Thomsen



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

72 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel AnnaRose Kamperman Kellie J Dunn

79 236 CR Hershey Bar Justin Wheeler Sharon Conway

80 307 SayEloToMyLethalFrin Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

DQ 478 This Is Why Im Here Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jack & Suzanne Edwards

DQ 463 Essentially Good Clint Ainsworth Penni Himes

DQ 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brett A Clark Brooke Ingstand

DQ 531 Dunit On The Range Blake K Weis Jane Humes

DQ 374 Lover Treat Me Good Mirko Mueller Rhonda J Wade

DQ 464 So Good To B Me Blake K Weis Caroline L Cavallo

DQ 239 Good Money Machine Kellie Hinely Oak Spring Ranch LLC

DQ 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Bruce Vickery Sheila Richey

73. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot India Elizabeth Richardson Oak Spring Ranch LLC

2 593 Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

3 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

4 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

5 182 Lucky Detail Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson

6 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

7 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

8 167 Chips Machine Bailey Lynn Ferguson Kate Bamford

9 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

10 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

11 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

12 320 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Hayley Alexis Reed

74. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

2 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

3 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

4 182 Lucky Detail Dakota N Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

5 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

75. AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

2 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

3 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

4 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

5 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

6 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith

7 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson

8 593 Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

9 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

10 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

11 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

12 73 Dodge Da Bullit Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom



Show #913849 (Beckey J Schooler): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

13 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

76. AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

4 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa

6 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

9 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson

15 53 Only After You Millie Landon Tara C Landon

DQ 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween

77. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 332 Riding In The Heat Christina Farver Christina Farver

2 134 Hoos Your Daddy Marcy L Lewkiw Marcy L Lewkin

3 533 Radilicious Shona R Green Shona R Green

4 574 ATouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett

5 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

6 230 Might Be Impulsive Bobbie Steinbarth Christine E Sherer

7 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

8 168 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill

9 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Kendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

78. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown

2 506 Allocate R Details Colleen Sleeper Colleen Sleeper

3 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

4 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

5 523 The Lineman Lynda C Gress Ron & Lynda Gress

6 585 Huntin With Cash Lori Mahassel Lori Mahassel

7 110 Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon

8 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

9 134 Hoos Your Daddy Marcy L Lewkiw Marcy L Lewkin

79. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

3 135 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

5 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

8 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

11 244 Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor Kent Ray Taylor

80. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 31 HP Only Lazy Marjorie I Parks Marjorie I Parks

2 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

3 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

4 46 Only Time And Money Zoey I Silver Zoey Silver

5 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson



Show #913849 (Beckey J Schooler): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

6 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

7 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

8 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

9 65 Wrappers Lucky Charm Harmony Vacca Dana Stuart-Moore

81. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

2 420 Krymsun Belle Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle

3 210 No Doubt Im Trouble Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

4 84 To Be Invied Kim Quinn Debbie Richards

5 40 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen

6 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

7 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

8 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson

9 574 ATouch Of Excellence Allison M Dahlgren Patty Barrett

10 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn

11 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

12 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

82. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4 (16 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 122 Solo Invested Tony J Anderman Tony J Anderman

2 603 Dontskipmygoodimage Kaleena Weakly Kaleena Weakly

5 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan

12 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

83. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

84. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

2 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC

3 503 Look Here Im Hot Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

4 363 Km Best One Invited Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

5 135 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

6 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

7 51 Kisses To The Crowd Leslie Woolley Leslie Woolley

8 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

9 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger

85. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 148 Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

2 322 Party Favours Elizabeth Knabenshue Kara Sisco

3 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Ryan Kail Oak Spring Ranch LLC

4 503 Look Here Im Hot Gary L Roberts Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

5 363 Km Best One Invited Ross Roark Heidi Rasor



Show #913849 (Beckey J Schooler): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

6 227 HP Satin Dream Charlie I Cole Janee & Dominic Pugliani

7 471 Snap It Send It Mirko Mueller Kent Ray Taylor

8 166 KM Flat Out The Best Jim R Searles Susan K Johns

9 51 Kisses To The Crowd Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Leslie Woolley

10 139 Western Dreams Will L Knabenshue Cynthia Keeton Rosson

86. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

2 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

3 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

4 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

5 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

6 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

7 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

87. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Always Seymour Kathleen R Dolen Kathleen R Dolen

2 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan

3 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

4 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

5 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

6 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

7 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

8 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown

9 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

88. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Always Seymour Tami D Adams McAllister Kathleen R Dolen

2 225 Dew Not Touch Charlie I Cole Marjolyn Spaans-Gray

3 368 Almost Invited Jill Gomes Newcomb Evon Werner

4 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan Whelan

5 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

6 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

7 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

8 366 VS Walk The Line Murray Griggs Donna Kaufman

9 136 PF Put It N Park Elizabeth Knabenshue Carla Townsley

10 236 CR Hershey Bar Jennifer L Wheeler Sharon Conway

92. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 90 CF Sparkle N Suede Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

2 57 Evanka Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Janel Trammell

93. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 Pretty Charming Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

94. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #913849 (Beckey J Schooler): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

1 457 Secret Idol Robin Klover Klover Klover

2 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

3 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Kendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

100. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

104. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 90 CF Sparkle N Suede Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

105. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 Pretty Charming Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

106. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 457 Secret Idol Ross Roark Klover Klover

2 564 The Pin Up Girl Jessica L Fleek Tammy A Brown

109. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 455 Intended ToBe Picked Diane Pilant Diane Pilant

110. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Legend Of The Duke Janel Trammell Janel Trammell

111. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 Misster E Maximum Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

112. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 59 Mind Keeper Jennifer Larson Jennifer Larson

2 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

3 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

4 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

5 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

6 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

7 562 A Loan Ranger Julie Lyon Julie Lyon

118. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

2 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

121. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 455 Intended ToBe Picked Rick Lawrence Diane Pilant

122. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Legend Of The Duke Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Janel Trammell

123. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #913849 (Beckey J Schooler): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

1 102 Misster E Maximum Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

124. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 59 Mind Keeper Jennifer Larson Jennifer Larson

2 556 Suddenly Acquited Melissa Zanetti Emily Hudson



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

71. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 54

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 591 Cool Cruzen Lady Tonya Brown Diamond Ranch LLC

2 573 Eyed Be In A Jam Anthony A Montes Dylan N Patterson

3 304 Next At Batt Kelley L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson

4 587 Figured Im Invited Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt

5 558 Gotta Knapp For That Jess Albion Bergantzel Catherine M Finger

6 29 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

7 578 I Look Extremely Hot Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Taylor B Brown

8 72 High Road Reload Jess Albion Bergantzel Carey Wimer

9 108 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Julie M Hoefling

10 179 Four On Da Floor David Busick Patsy Gilbert

11 328 RL Zippo Ms Beth Clemons Mary Ellen C Velkey

12 351 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad

13 161 Nothing More Certain Melissa Zanetti Elizabeth Gawron

14 551 Without Regret Melissa Zanetti Tiffany A Smith

15 427 Immortalised Kayla Kohler Kara M Flentje

16 539 Huntin The Blues Tami D Adams McAllister Karen Dolen

17 232 Zippos Tabitha Barbara Ann Fletcher Barbara Fletcher

18 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Kellie Hinely Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

19 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Kellie Hinely Toni W Ward

20 586 Uptown Never Sleeps Torey Roderick MaryKate Mahassel

21 210 No Doubt Im Trouble Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Madison Nirenstein

22 230 Might Be Impulsive Ms Beth Clemons Christine E Sherer

23 449 Out For Chocolate Michael D Weaver Ellen B Armstrong

24 16 Like My Lope Liz Place Cameron Reese

25 370 Cool Huntin Lady Jill Gomes Newcomb Linda Stump

26 217 Cool Lookin Lazy Jeff A Mellott Theresa Kohman

27 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kayla Kohler Kate Toomey Evans

28 322 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Kara Sisco

29 258 Fish N In The Dark Mike W Hawkins Jane A Kimmel

30 548 Wisely Coded Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline

31 83 Cool Huntin Michael D Weaver Teresa Falkenstein

32 572 The Cookie Machine Christine L Demetrak Christine L Demetrak

33 453 Frost Me Radical Lindsey Minor Lindsey Minor

34 249 Afraid InTheDark Too Kayla Kohler Adilynn Friesen

35 256 My Chips Are Hott Karen K Graham Anne R Gibson

36 598 Rumors Inthe Dark Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

37 363 Km Best One Invited Murray Griggs Heidi Rasor

38 133 Whats Ur Number Mark Jensen Brittany Morgan

39 528 QuiteABitLazy Michael D Weaver Ronald L Or Deborah G 

40 533 Radilicious W Michael Jung Shona R Green

41 476 Huntin ForTheHighway Kellie Hinely Kati Sterling

42 4 BetterLazyThanCrazy Liz Place Renee L Woods

43 35 Eye L Be Certain Gary L Roberts Kellie J Dunn

DQ 227 HP Satin Dream Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Janee & Dominic Pugliani



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

DQ 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Will L Knabenshue Karen Gillings

DQ 584 Ona Blue Impulse Todd Jerome Hovrud Charlene A Green

DQ 244 Dont Think Twice Blake K Weis Kent Ray Taylor

DQ 303 Best Is Good Enough Kelley L Roberts Michele Winningham

DQ 52 Old Gold And Sexy Luke Whittemore Luke Whittemore

DQ 365 The Company You Keep Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

DQ 576 Absolute Best Asset Anthony A Montes Elizabeth Brown

DQ 231 Cash Included Justin Wheeler Robin & Eric Replogle

DQ 54 Cash Mccool Kelly W Penrod Lauren Block

DQ 84 To Be Invied Tami D Adams McAllister Debbie Richards

72. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 45 (99 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 347 Rageous Rodder Bruce Vickery Jeanne Tiller

3 475 RL Best Of Goodbar Anthony A Montes Ariana Rhody Cimino

4 103 Suddenly A Good Bar Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

5 219 Heza Radical Zip Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Bonnie Sheren

7 345 Machine Power Anthony A Montes Rebecca Bunting

8 204 Zippin A Breeze Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

11 253 Signature Absolute Bruce Vickery Nancy A Riggs

12 136 PF Put It N Park Will L Knabenshue Carla Townsley

13 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

16 465 Flashy To The Max David Busick Bernice Conners

18 147 Come N Get Ya Some Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

19 372 Gettin Awesome Torey Roderick Cory Welch

21 589 Flashin Allthe Girls Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt

23 448 Memphis Bound Jess Albion Bergantzel Koleene Herlocker

24 367 Invite Me Some More Murray Griggs Evon Werner

25 520 Made Rite W Michael Jung

28 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Clint Ainsworth Joanne Garnett

31 512 Whiskey In The Dark Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

36 163 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles Susan K Johns

37 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan Whelan

39 502 A Blazing Reflection Gary L Roberts Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

40 519 Moonlite Cruiser W Michael Jung W Michael Jung

41 221 More Radical Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

43 196 All But Sudden Jeff A Mellott Jane & Rob Huver

44 364 Full Drape Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

45 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Melissa Zanetti Dana K Raisch Klamecki

51 162 Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

52 308 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

53 331 Tell A Rosey Story Tami D Adams McAllister Heather Lange

55 451 Zippos Ultra Gold Michael D Weaver Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard

58 10 Zippos Cash Award Liz Place Dana E Thompson

60 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Brett A Clark Carey A Nowacek

61 467 TheOnlyKissToEnvy Mirko Mueller Caroline Nielson

71 209 Nothin Compares Charlie I Cole Carol Thomsen



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

74 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel AnnaRose Kamperman Kellie J Dunn

79 236 CR Hershey Bar Justin Wheeler Sharon Conway

DQ 478 This Is Why Im Here Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jack & Suzanne Edwards

DQ 307 SayEloToMyLethalFrin Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

DQ 463 Essentially Good Clint Ainsworth Penni Himes

DQ 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brett A Clark Brooke Ingstand

DQ 531 Dunit On The Range Blake K Weis Jane Humes

DQ 374 Lover Treat Me Good Mirko Mueller Rhonda J Wade

DQ 464 So Good To B Me Blake K Weis Caroline L Cavallo

DQ 239 Good Money Machine Kellie Hinely Oak Spring Ranch LLC

DQ 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Bruce Vickery Sheila Richey

73. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

2 593 Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

3 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

4 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

5 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot India Elizabeth Richardson Oak Spring Ranch LLC

6 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

7 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

8 167 Chips Machine Bailey Lynn Ferguson Kate Bamford

9 182 Lucky Detail Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson

10 320 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Hayley Alexis Reed

11 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

12 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

74. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

3 182 Lucky Detail Dakota N Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

4 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

5 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

75. AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

2 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

3 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

4 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

5 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

6 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith

7 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

8 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson

9 593 Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

10 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

11 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

12 73 Dodge Da Bullit Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom



Show #913850 (Jimmy Daurio): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

13 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

76. AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

4 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa

5 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

6 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson

15 53 Only After You Millie Landon Tara C Landon

DQ 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween

77. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Hoos Your Daddy Marcy L Lewkiw Marcy L Lewkin

2 332 Riding In The Heat Christina Farver Christina Farver

3 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

4 574 ATouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett

5 533 Radilicious Shona R Green Shona R Green

6 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

7 168 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill

8 260 Range In Motion Ms Brooke Mathis Brooke Mathis

9 230 Might Be Impulsive Bobbie Steinbarth Christine E Sherer

78. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown

2 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

3 506 Allocate R Details Colleen Sleeper Colleen Sleeper

4 110 Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon

5 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

6 585 Huntin With Cash Lori Mahassel Lori Mahassel

7 523 The Lineman Lynda C Gress Ron & Lynda Gress

8 168 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill

9 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

79. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 135 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

3 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

4 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

5 244 Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor Kent Ray Taylor

6 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

80. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

2 31 HP Only Lazy Marjorie I Parks Marjorie I Parks

3 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

4 46 Only Time And Money Zoey I Silver Zoey Silver

5 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson



Show #913850 (Jimmy Daurio): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

6 65 Wrappers Lucky Charm Harmony Vacca Dana Stuart-Moore

7 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

8 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

9 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

81. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 420 Krymsun Belle Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle

2 210 No Doubt Im Trouble Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

3 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

4 84 To Be Invied Kim Quinn Debbie Richards

5 40 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen

6 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

7 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson

8 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

9 574 ATouch Of Excellence Allison M Dahlgren Patty Barrett

10 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn

11 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

12 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

82. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4 (16 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 122 Solo Invested Tony J Anderman Tony J Anderman

2 603 Dontskipmygoodimage Kaleena Weakly Kaleena Weakly

6 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan

13 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

83. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

84. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 363 Km Best One Invited Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

2 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

3 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger

4 135 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

5 110 Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon

6 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

7 51 Kisses To The Crowd Leslie Woolley Leslie Woolley

8 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC

9 503 Look Here Im Hot Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

85. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 363 Km Best One Invited Ross Roark Heidi Rasor

2 148 Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

3 322 Party Favours Elizabeth Knabenshue Kara Sisco

4 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger

5 227 HP Satin Dream Charlie I Cole Janee & Dominic Pugliani
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6 471 Snap It Send It Mirko Mueller Kent Ray Taylor

7 51 Kisses To The Crowd Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Leslie Woolley

8 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Ryan Kail Oak Spring Ranch LLC

9 503 Look Here Im Hot Gary L Roberts Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

10 166 KM Flat Out The Best Jim R Searles Susan K Johns

86. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

2 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

3 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron

4 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

5 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

6 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

7 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

87. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 46 Only Time And Money Zoey I Silver Zoey Silver

2 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

3 366 VS Walk The Line Donna Russeau Kaufman Donna Kaufman

4 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

5 538 Always Seymour Kathleen R Dolen Kathleen R Dolen

6 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

7 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan

8 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

9 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown

88. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 225 Dew Not Touch Charlie I Cole Marjolyn Spaans-Gray

2 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

3 366 VS Walk The Line Murray Griggs Donna Kaufman

4 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

5 538 Always Seymour Tami D Adams McAllister Kathleen R Dolen

6 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan Whelan

7 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

8 236 CR Hershey Bar Jennifer L Wheeler Sharon Conway

9 368 Almost Invited Jill Gomes Newcomb Evon Werner

10 136 PF Put It N Park Elizabeth Knabenshue Carla Townsley

92. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 90 CF Sparkle N Suede Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

2 57 Evanka Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Janel Trammell

93. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 Pretty Charming Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

94. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 457 Secret Idol Robin Klover Klover Klover

2 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Kendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

3 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums

100. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 An Image Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning

104. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 90 CF Sparkle N Suede Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

105. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 Pretty Charming Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

106. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 457 Secret Idol Ross Roark Klover Klover

2 564 The Pin Up Girl Jessica L Fleek Tammy A Brown

109. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 455 Intended ToBe Picked Diane Pilant Diane Pilant

110. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Legend Of The Duke Janel Trammell Janel Trammell

111. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 Misster E Maximum Jeff D Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst

112. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 59 Mind Keeper Jennifer Larson Jennifer Larson

2 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

3 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

4 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

5 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

6 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

7 562 A Loan Ranger Julie Lyon Julie Lyon

118. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez

2 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

121. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 455 Intended ToBe Picked Rick Lawrence Diane Pilant

122. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 6 Legend Of The Duke Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle Janel Trammell

123. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 102 Misster E Maximum Joe Engle Vernon H Habighorst

124. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 59 Mind Keeper Jennifer Larson Jennifer Larson

2 556 Suddenly Acquited Melissa Zanetti Emily Hudson


